Ref. FT_GS_K_KL-ESW_en Rev: 0 08/05/25    1 de 10
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
Solar range / Solar panel installation kits
KL-ESW  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Kit make up of aluminium profiles, for ballasted system east-west
orientation.
 CHARACTERISTICS
• Assembly kit that brings together all the necessary components

(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
K
(mm)
M
(mm)
KLAEW1030 10 1225 232 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
KLAEW1035 10 1225 232 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
KLAEW1040 10 1225 232 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
KLAEW1530 15  1225 334 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1157 70
KLAEW1535 15 1225 334 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1157 70
KLAEW1540 15 1225 334 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1157 70
Drawing
Ref. FT_GS_K_KL-ESW_en Rev: 0 08/05/25    6 de 10
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:

(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
K
(mm)
M
(mm)
KLBEW010 10 1225 232 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
KLBEW015 15 1225 334 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
Drawing
4 modules
Kit Components
Upper ballasted

(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
K
(mm)
M
(mm)
KLBEW1030 10 1225 232 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
KLBEW1035 10 1225 232 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
KLBEW1040 10 1225 232 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1180 70
KLBEW1530 15 1225 334 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1157 70
KLBEW1535 15 1225 334 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1157 70
KLBEW1540 15 1225 334 2550 100 400 1000 340 290 1157 70
Drawing
Ref. FT_GS_K_KL-ESW_en Rev: 0 08/05/25    9 de 10
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET: